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2023 – Fort Langley Spring River Run OC6 
 

Apr 22, 2023 ~ Event hosted by: Fort Langley Racing Canoe Club 

 

Heat1 = Novice/Junior/Women Masters; Heat 2 = Mixed Open/Masters; Heat 3 = Mixed Masters; Heat 4 = Men/Women Open & Men Masters 

https://www.fortlangleycanoeclub.ca/river-run/ 

 

Mid-Distance Course - Overall 
 
Time Boat Team Name Boat Division Gender Division Age Division Dist Heat Heat Place Div Place Overall Place 

0:52:40 Boat 6 Samoa Blenz Spec OC6 Men Open Mid Heat 4 1 1 1 

0:54:48 Boat 5 Lost Boys Spec OC6 Men Open Mid Heat 4 2 2 2 

0:54:57 Boat 3 PR Men Spec OC6 Men Masters 40+ Mid Heat 4 3 1 3 

0:55:25 Boat 7 Latitude 48 - O/M Spec OC6 Mixed Open Mid Heat 2 1 1 4 

0:57:49 Boat 2 Kumu Hui Spec OC6 Women Novice Mid Heat 1 1 1 5 

0:59:31 Boat 5 Lotus Up With Beer Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 2 2 1 6 

1:00:04 Boat 5 Latitude 48 - G/M Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 1 1 7 

1:00:26 Boat 1 Lotus Juniors Spec OC6 Men Junior Mid Heat 1 2 1 8 

1:00:33 Boat 1 Kupunas Gold Spec OC6 Men Masters 60+ Mid Heat 4 4 1 9 

1:00:59 Boat 4 Golden Masters Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 2 2 10 

1:01:02 Boat 7 FLCC 330 Boys Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 3 3 2 11 

1:01:29 Boat 1 SIPC One Paddle Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 40+ Mid Heat 2 3 1 12 

1:02:17 Boat 4 Ohana Spirit Lightening Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 3 1 13 

1:02:39 Boat 3 FLCC Catalina Chill Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 2 4 3 14 

1:03:25 Boat 1 RD Tanifa Mixed 1 Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 3 4 4 15 

1:03:30 Boat 4 Star Nation 6ers Spec OC6 Women Open Mid Heat 4 5 1 16 

1:04:13 Boat 7 RD Tanifa Men Spec OC6 Men Open Mid Heat 4 6 3 17 

1:04:21 Boat 3 Ohana Spirit Thunder Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 4 2 18 

1:04:32 Boat 2 Lotus Eaters Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 40+ Mid Heat 2 5 2 19 

1:05:42 Boat 6 Kupunas Black: Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 5 3 20 

1:05:45 Boat 4 Goons with Spoons Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 2 6 5 21 

1:06:09 Boat 2 Early Risers Spec OC6 Men Masters 60+ Mid Heat 4 7 2 22 

1:06:27 Boat 2 Kupunas Red: Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 6 4 23 

1:07:06 Boat 6 RD Tanifa 2 Spec OC6 Mixed Open Mid Heat 2 7 2 24 

1:08:04 Boat 6 Holo Nui Spec OC6 Women Masters 50+ Mid Heat 1 5 1 25 

1:10:45 Boat 7 Team Eagle Spirit Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 6 3 26 
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1:12:19 Boat 5 FLCC Golden Masters Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 7 4 27 

1:13:40 Boat 3 FLCC Catalina Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 7 5 28 

1:13:44 Boat 8 Lotus SC Spec OC6 Mixed Open Mid Heat 2 8 3 29 

 

Mid-Distance Course – By Division 
 
Time Boat Team Name Boat Division Gender Division Age Division Dist Heat Heat Place Div Place Overall Place 

1:00:26 Boat 1 Lotus Juniors Spec OC6 Men Junior Mid Heat 1 2 1 8 

0:54:57 Boat 3 PR Men Spec OC6 Men Masters 40+ Mid Heat 4 3 1 3 

1:00:33 Boat 1 Kupunas Gold Spec OC6 Men Masters 60+ Mid Heat 4 4 1 9 

1:06:09 Boat 2 Early Risers Spec OC6 Men Masters 60+ Mid Heat 4 7 2 22 

0:52:40 Boat 6 Samoa Blenz Spec OC6 Men Open Mid Heat 4 1 1 1 

0:54:48 Boat 5 Lost Boys Spec OC6 Men Open Mid Heat 4 2 2 2 

1:04:13 Boat 7 RD Tanifa Men Spec OC6 Men Open Mid Heat 4 6 3 17 

1:01:29 Boat 1 SIPC One Paddle Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 40+ Mid Heat 2 3 1 12 

1:04:32 Boat 2 Lotus Eaters Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 40+ Mid Heat 2 5 2 19 

0:59:31 Boat 5 Lotus Up With Beer Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 2 2 1 6 

1:01:02 Boat 7 FLCC 330 Boys Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 3 3 2 11 

1:02:39 Boat 3 FLCC Catalina Chill Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 2 4 3 14 

1:03:25 Boat 1 RD Tanifa Mixed 1 Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 3 4 4 15 

1:05:45 Boat 4 Goons with Spoons Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 2 6 5 21 

1:00:04 Boat 5 Latitude 48 - G/M Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 1 1 7 

1:00:59 Boat 4 Golden Masters Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 2 2 10 

1:05:42 Boat 6 Kupunas Black: Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 5 3 20 

1:06:27 Boat 2 Kupunas Red: Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 6 4 23 

1:13:40 Boat 3 FLCC Catalina Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 7 5 28 

0:55:25 Boat 7 Latitude 48 - O/M Spec OC6 Mixed Open Mid Heat 2 1 1 4 

1:07:06 Boat 6 RD Tanifa 2 Spec OC6 Mixed Open Mid Heat 2 7 2 24 

1:13:44 Boat 8 Lotus SC Spec OC6 Mixed Open Mid Heat 2 8 3 29 

1:08:04 Boat 6 Holo Nui Spec OC6 Women Masters 50+ Mid Heat 1 5 1 25 

1:02:17 Boat 4 Ohana Spirit Lightening Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 3 1 13 

1:04:21 Boat 3 Ohana Spirit Thunder Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 4 2 18 

1:10:45 Boat 7 Team Eagle Spirit Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 6 3 26 

1:12:19 Boat 5 FLCC Golden Masters Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 7 4 27 

0:57:49 Boat 2 Kumu Hui Spec OC6 Women Novice Mid Heat 1 1 1 5 

1:03:30 Boat 4 Star Nation 6ers Spec OC6 Women Open Mid Heat 4 5 1 16 
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Mid-Distance Course – By Heat 
 
Time Boat Team Name Boat Division Gender Division Age Division Dist Heat Heat Place Div Place Overall Place 

0:57:49 Boat 2 Kumu Hui Spec OC6 Women Novice Mid Heat 1 1 1 5 

1:00:26 Boat 1 Lotus Juniors Spec OC6 Men Junior Mid Heat 1 2 1 8 

1:02:17 Boat 4 Ohana Spirit Lightening Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 3 1 13 

1:04:21 Boat 3 Ohana Spirit Thunder Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 4 2 18 

1:08:04 Boat 6 Holo Nui Spec OC6 Women Masters 50+ Mid Heat 1 5 1 25 

1:10:45 Boat 7 Team Eagle Spirit Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 6 3 26 

1:12:19 Boat 5 FLCC Golden Masters Spec OC6 Women Masters 60+ Mid Heat 1 7 4 27 

0:55:25 Boat 7 Latitude 48 - O/M Spec OC6 Mixed Open Mid Heat 2 1 1 4 

0:59:31 Boat 5 Lotus Up With Beer Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 2 2 1 6 

1:01:29 Boat 1 SIPC One Paddle Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 40+ Mid Heat 2 3 1 12 

1:02:39 Boat 3 FLCC Catalina Chill Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 2 4 3 14 

1:04:32 Boat 2 Lotus Eaters Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 40+ Mid Heat 2 5 2 19 

1:05:45 Boat 4 Goons with Spoons Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 2 6 5 21 

1:07:06 Boat 6 RD Tanifa 2 Spec OC6 Mixed Open Mid Heat 2 7 2 24 

1:13:44 Boat 8 Lotus SC Spec OC6 Mixed Open Mid Heat 2 8 3 29 

1:00:04 Boat 5 Latitude 48 - G/M Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 1 1 7 

1:00:59 Boat 4 Golden Masters Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 2 2 10 

1:01:02 Boat 7 FLCC 330 Boys Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 3 3 2 11 

1:03:25 Boat 1 RD Tanifa Mixed 1 Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 50+ Mid Heat 3 4 4 15 

1:05:42 Boat 6 Kupunas Black: Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 5 3 20 

1:06:27 Boat 2 Kupunas Red: Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 6 4 23 

1:13:40 Boat 3 FLCC Catalina Spec OC6 Mixed Masters 60+ Mid Heat 3 7 5 28 

0:52:40 Boat 6 Samoa Blenz Spec OC6 Men Open Mid Heat 4 1 1 1 

0:54:48 Boat 5 Lost Boys Spec OC6 Men Open Mid Heat 4 2 2 2 

0:54:57 Boat 3 PR Men Spec OC6 Men Masters 40+ Mid Heat 4 3 1 3 

1:00:33 Boat 1 Kupunas Gold Spec OC6 Men Masters 60+ Mid Heat 4 4 1 9 

1:03:30 Boat 4 Star Nation 6ers Spec OC6 Women Open Mid Heat 4 5 1 16 

1:04:13 Boat 7 RD Tanifa Men Spec OC6 Men Open Mid Heat 4 6 3 17 

1:06:09 Boat 2 Early Risers Spec OC6 Men Masters 60+ Mid Heat 4 7 2 22 

 
 


